

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14178  
-14182/2007

M/S. ROTORK CONTROLA INDIA (P) LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, CHENNAI Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)  
Ms. Radha Rangaswamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Await service.

List again on 10.7.2008.

Registrar (M.P. BHADRAN)